Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/31/2021
TIME: 10:37 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11187948

12/31/2021 10:35 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - ID: 11187948

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8641
0.28 16396
0.51 1864
0.65 11664
0.85 20874
1.36 64847
1.43 810255
2916272

%

9.1

3:00

Area
30875
79530
7269
87491
216661
217427

2277019

Area%
11
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